
Table 1

Date Day Time Focus Group No of courts 

09/05/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Ladies 1 + 2nd 3

16/05/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mens 1 + 2 6

23/05/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mixed 1 + 2 3

30/05/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mens 3 + Short 
Format

6

06/06/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Ladies 3 3

Mens Short Format

13/06/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mixed 2 + 3 6

20/06/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mens 1 + 2 6

27/06/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Ladies 1 + 2nd 3

04/07/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mixed 1 + 2 6

11/07/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Ladies 2 + 3 3

18/07/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mens 3 + Short 
Format

3

25/07/2019 Thurs 7-8pm Mixed 2 + 3 6
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